BS7/007555/2022/ TNCSC/ 22-23/ET-04 

300 MTs. of  GREEN GRAM (WHOLE) 

PERIOD OF SUPPLY WITH IN   TWENTY   (20)  GODOWN 

WORKING DAYS. 

d. Date of NIT available to parties to 

download  

19.04.2022 

e.  i) Earnest Money Deposit 

ii) Transaction Fee 

Rs. 2,17,245/- (Rupees two lakh  seventeen 

thousand two   hundred and forty five only) 
Payment of EMD by RTGS /NEFT in favour of 

TNCSC (Refer clause 9 of the Tender 

document) 

Rs.9,500/- (Excluding GST) Payment of 

Transaction fee using “Transaction Fee 

Payment” Link under “My Menu” in the 

vendor login in favour of MSTC LIMITED

[...]

Place of execution All 33 Regional Godowns  

4) Viewing of tender form 
On all days from 5.00 PM on 19.04.2022  and up to 10.30 AM on                  

05.05.2022. 

5) 

Earnest Money Deposit 

amount payable for          

Short e-tender through 

RTGS/NEFT 

Rs. 2,17,245/- (Rupees two lakh  seventeen thousand two   

hundred and forty five only) for Green Gram (Whole) 

7) 

Due date for online 

submission of filled 

tender documents & 

opening of Short e-tender  

Date of                          

Short e-Tender 
Closing time Opening time 

05.05.2022 Upto 11.00 A.M. at 11.30 A.M.